
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

43 
525 

0077 
77 

555 
12 

193 
013 
629 

Name 

Bogdan Buleandra 
Catalin Manea 
Giorgio Versaci 
Catalin Marin 
Florin Birladeanu 
Daniel Mazilu 

Alexandru Exergian 
George Radovanovici 
Florin Oprea 

Class 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

Club 

Pro Bike 
CSM Bucuresti 
Century Team 
Top Cross 
Century Team 
Century Team 

Pro Bike 
M o torsp o rt  R ac e M an ag e m en t  
Adrenaline Motorsport 

Total Tm 

18:38.028 
18:38.469 
18:52.997 
19:19.171 
19:32.796 
18:53.034 

17:26.483 
0.826 
1.307 

Diff 

0.441 
14.969 
41.143 
54.768 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

9 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 28-Aug-16 13:42:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

0.441 

Avg. Speed 

132.952 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.581 

Best Speed 

135.648 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Duminica, 28 august 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:17:36 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

28-Aug-16 13:00 



Lap 

 

(12) Daniel Mazilu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(193) Alexandru Exergian 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

2:07.914 
2:04.449 
2:06.544 
2:05.537 
2:04.464 
2:05.135 
2:04.019 
2:05.322 
2:08.261 

2:02.155 
1:57.334 
1:55.898 
1:55.757 
1:55.604 
1:54.846 
1:55.109 
1:54.564 
1:54.464 

Diff 

+3.895 
+0.430 
+2.525 
+1.518 
+0.445 
+1.116 

+1.303 
+4.242 

+7.691 
+2.870 
+1.434 
+1.293 
+1.140 
+0.382 
+0.645 
+0.100 

Gap 

-3.465 
+2.095 
-1.007 
-1.073 

+0.671 
-1.116 

+1.303 
+2.939 

-4.821 
-1.436 
-0.141 
-0.153 
-0.758 

+0.263 
-0.545 
-0.100 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(43) Bogdan Buleandra 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(0077) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(77) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:55.562 
1:52.104 
1:52.283 
1:52.281 
1:51.613 
1:52.829 
1:50.494 
1:50.056 
1:50.041 
1:50.301 

1:58.517 
1:51.383 
1:51.775 
1:52.514 
1:50.680 
1:52.713 
1:49.581 
1:50.500 
1:50.291 
1:50.515 

1:56.384 
1:51.691 
1:52.330 
1:52.454 
1:53.032 
1:52.736 
1:52.731 
1:53.684 
1:53.593 
1:53.556 

2:02.818 
1:57.349 
1:56.267 
1:56.003 
1:56.030 
1:55.121 
1:54.223 
1:54.151 
1:54.064 
1:52.605 

2:03.704 
1:57.523 
1:56.275 
1:55.582 
1:56.141 
1:58.022 
1:55.128 
1:54.546 
1:56.462 
1:58.958 

Diff 

+5.521 
+2.063 
+2.242 
+2.240 
+1.572 
+2.788 
+0.453 
+0.015 

+0.260 

+8.936 
+1.802 
+2.194 
+2.933 
+1.099 
+3.132 

+0.919 
+0.710 
+0.934 

+4.693 

+0.639 
+0.763 
+1.341 
+1.045 
+1.040 
+1.993 
+1.902 
+1.865 

+10.213 
+4.744 
+3.662 
+3.398 
+3.425 
+2.516 
+1.618 
+1.546 
+1.459 

+9.158 
+2.977 
+1.729 
+1.036 
+1.595 
+3.476 
+0.582 

+1.916 
+4.412 

Gap 

-3.458 
+0.179 
-0.002 
-0.668 

+1.216 
-2.335 
-0.438 
-0.015 

+0.260 

-7.134 
+0.392 
+0.739 
-1.834 

+2.033 
-3.132 

+0.919 
-0.209 

+0.224 

-4.693 
+0.639 
+0.124 
+0.578 
-0.296 
-0.005 

+0.953 
-0.091 
-0.037 

-5.469 
-1.082 
-0.264 

+0.027 
-0.909 
-0.898 
-0.072 
-0.087 
-1.459 

-6.181 
-1.248 
-0.693 

+0.559 
+1.881 
-2.894 
-0.582 

+1.916 
+2.496 

Printed: 28-Aug-16 13:42:56 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

0.441 

Avg. Speed 

132.952 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.581 

Best Speed 

135.648 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Duminica, 28 august 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:17:36 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

28-Aug-16 13:00 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
525 Catalin Manea

1:50.698

 1 2
0077 G. Versaci

1:52.162

 1 3
43 B. Buleandra

1:52.706

 1 4
555 F. Birladeanu

1:56.271

 2 5
77 Catalin Marin

1:57.800

 2 6
193 A. Exergian

1:58.063

 2 7
013 G. R.
2:01.714

 2 8
629 Florin Oprea

2:07.583

 3 9
12 Daniel Mazilu

2:07.894

Printed: 27-Aug-16 17:01:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Duminica, 28 august 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

28-Aug-16 13:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

0077 
555 

77 
013 
193 
629 

12 
525 

Name 

Giorgio Versaci 
Florin Birladeanu 
Catalin Marin 
George Radovanovici 
Alexandru Exergian 
Florin Oprea 
Daniel Mazilu 
Catalin Manea 

Class 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Club 

Century Team 
Century Team 
Top Cross 
Motorsport Race Management 
Pro Bike 
Adrenaline Motorsport 
Century Team 
CSM Bucuresti 

Best Tm 

1:55.147 
1:59.914 
2:00.119 
2:01.502 
2:02.324 
2:08.816 
2:09.649 

Diff 

4.767 
4.972 
6.355 
7.177 

13.669 
14.502 

Laps 

4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28-Aug-16 10:10:11 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

0.081 

Avg. Speed 

83.182 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.147 

Best Speed 

129.091 

Best Lap by 

0077 - Giorgio Versaci 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Duminica, 28 august 2016 

Warm Up Debutanti 600 

Practice started at 9:18:27 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

28-Aug-16 09:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
525 

0077 
43 

555 
77 

193 
013 
629 

12 

Name 
Catalin Manea 
Giorgio Versaci 
Bogdan Buleandra 
Florin Birladeanu 
Catalin Marin 
Alexandru Exergian 
George Radovanovici 
Florin Oprea 
Daniel Mazilu 

Class 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Club 
CSM Bucuresti 
Century Team 
Pro Bike 
Century Team 
Top Cross 
Pro Bike 
Motorsport Race Management 
Adrenaline Motorsport 
Century Team 

Overall BestTm 
1:50.698 
1:52.162 
1:52.706 
1:56.271 
1:57.800 
1:58.063 
2:01.714 
2:07.583 
2:07.894 

 

Printed: 27-Aug-16 16:56:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Sambata, 27 august 2016 

Rezultate calificari Debutanti 600 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 



Pos 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

525 
0077 

555 
193 

77 
013 

12 
629 

1 
25 

211 
134 

48 
073 

22 
138 

Name 

Catalin Manea 
Giorgio Versaci 
Florin Birladeanu 
Alexandru Exergian 
Catalin Marin 
George Radovanovici 
Daniel Mazilu 
Florin Oprea 

Ionel Pascota 
Emil Draghici 
Adrian Ciujdea 
Dan Mainescu 
Mitica Calaigiu 
Adrian Teodorescu 
Eduard Socaci 
Aron Romocea 

Class 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Club 

CSM Bucuresti 
Century Team 
Century Team 
Pro Bike 
Top Cross 
Motorsport Race Management 
Century Team 
Adrenaline Motorsport 

Pascota Racing 
AMCKart Racing Team 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Adrenaline Motorsports 
AMCKart Racing Team 
CSM Bucuresti 
Pro Bike 
Pascota Racing 

Best Tm 

1:51.109 
1:53.865 
1:56.499 
1:58.063 
1:58.613 
2:02.792 
2:08.597 
2:09.216 

1:45.396 
1:48.576 
1:49.964 
1:50.797 
1:51.114 
1:53.601 
1:54.192 
1:54.476 

Diff 

2.756 
5.390 
6.954 
7.504 

11.683 
17.488 
18.107 

3.180 
4.568 
5.401 
5.718 
8.205 
8.796 
9.080 

Laps 

3 
8 
7 
3 

12 
5 
6 
9 

8 
4 
9 
7 

10 
2 
9 

11 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27-Aug-16 14:22:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

112.476 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.396 

Best Speed 

141.034 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ionel Pascota 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Sambata, 27 august 2016 

Calificari 1 D600 + Supersport 600 

Qualifying started at 11:23:32 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

27-Aug-16 11:20 



Lap 

3 
p4 

5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(22) Eduard Socaci 
1 
2 

p3 
p4 

5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(138) Aron Romocea 
1 

p2 
3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
p11 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(193) Alexandru Exergian 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(77) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

(013) George Radovanovici 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:54.176 
2:10.002 
4:12.722 
1:53.865 
1:54.394 
2:02.270 

1:55.153 
1:55.131 
2:19.891 
2:16.307 
3:09.680 
1:55.298 
1:54.192 
1:55.669 
2:26.050 

1:59.268 
2:11.051 
3:26.602 
2:00.299 
2:02.586 
4:48.320 
2:05.393 
1:57.034 
1:56.127 
1:54.476 
2:34.510 

1:58.650 
2:00.030 
1:59.327 
1:56.499 
2:00.756 
1:57.156 
2:55.610 

1:59.183 
1:58.063 
2:05.558 

2:10.213 
2:03.971 
1:59.911 
2:01.780 
1:58.613 
2:29.984 
2:21.648 
2:10.900 
2:12.027 
2:09.079 
2:02.256 
2:45.495 

2:03.214 

Diff 

+0.311 
+16.137 

+2:18.857 

+0.529 
+8.405 

+0.961 
+0.939 

+25.699 
+22.115 

+1:15.488 
+1.106 

+1.477 
+31.858 

+4.792 
+16.575 

+1:32.126 
+5.823 
+8.110 

+2:53.844 
+10.917 

+2.558 
+1.651 

+40.034 

+2.151 
+3.531 
+2.828 

+4.257 
+0.657 

+59.111 

+1.120 

+7.495 

+11.600 
+5.358 
+1.298 
+3.167 

+31.371 
+23.035 
+12.287 
+13.414 
+10.466 

+3.643 
+46.882 

+0.422 

Gap 

-0.772 
+15.826 

+2:02.720 
-2:18.857 

+0.529 
+7.876 

-0.022 
+24.760 

-3.584 
+53.373 

-1:14.382 
-1.106 

+1.477 
+30.381 

+11.783 
+1:15.551 
-1:26.303 

+2.287 
+2:45.734 
-2:42.927 

-8.359 
-0.907 
-1.651 

+40.034 

+1.380 
-0.703 
-2.828 

+4.257 
-3.600 

+58.454 

-1.120 
+7.495 

-6.242 
-4.060 

+1.869 
-3.167 

+31.371 
-8.336 

-10.748 
+1.127 
-2.948 
-6.823 

+43.239 

Lap 

2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(12) Daniel Mazilu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(629) Florin Oprea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

p9 

Lap Tm 

2:02.792 
2:04.531 
2:03.308 
2:09.765 

2:09.833 
2:08.765 
2:08.597 
2:12.640 
2:09.887 
2:16.069 

2:16.546 
2:11.722 
2:09.216 
2:13.403 
2:12.608 
2:11.007 
2:10.178 
2:13.017 
2:20.018 

Diff 

+1.739 
+0.516 
+6.973 

+1.236 
+0.168 

+4.043 
+1.290 
+7.472 

+7.330 
+2.506 

+4.187 
+3.392 
+1.791 
+0.962 
+3.801 

+10.802 

Gap 

-0.422 
+1.739 
-1.223 

+6.457 

-1.068 
-0.168 

+4.043 
-2.753 

+6.182 

-4.824 
-2.506 

+4.187 
-0.795 
-1.601 
-0.829 

+2.839 
+7.001 

Lap 

 

(1) Ionel Pascota 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(25) Emil Draghici 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(211) Adrian Ciujdea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 
7 
8 

p9 

 

(134) Dan Mainescu 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 
2 
3 

 

(48) Mitica Calaigiu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

 

(073) Adrian Teodorescu 
1 

p2 

 

(0077) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:46.588 
1:49.243 
1:57.793 
2:06.597 
1:45.396 
1:46.275 
1:45.573 
2:07.301 

1:49.289 
1:49.208 
1:48.576 
2:05.807 

1:56.167 
1:51.170 
1:50.066 
1:50.278 
1:49.964 
2:09.134 
5:23.953 
1:51.502 
2:09.335 

1:55.314 
1:55.228 
1:55.576 
2:03.429 
2:08.721 
1:50.797 
2:43.654 

1:53.797 
1:51.930 
1:51.109 

2:00.911 
1:55.236 
1:56.016 
1:56.715 
1:53.740 
1:53.057 
1:52.380 
1:52.783 
1:51.114 
1:57.249 

1:53.601 
14:12.783 

1:58.495 
1:54.948 

Diff 

+1.192 
+3.847 

+12.397 
+21.201 

+0.879 
+0.177 

+21.905 

+0.713 
+0.632 

+17.231 

+6.203 
+1.206 
+0.102 
+0.314 

+19.170 
+3:33.989 

+1.538 
+19.371 

+4.517 
+4.431 
+4.779 

+12.632 
+17.924 

+52.857 

+2.688 
+0.821 

+9.797 
+4.122 
+4.902 
+5.601 
+2.626 
+1.943 
+1.266 
+1.669 

+6.135 

+1 2 :19 .1 82  

+4.630 
+1.083 

Gap 

+2.655 
+8.550 
+8.804 

-21.201 
+0.879 
-0.702 

+21.728 

-0.081 
-0.632 

+17.231 

-4.997 
-1.104 

+0.212 
-0.314 

+19.170 
+3:14.819 
-3:32.451 

+17.833 

-0.086 
+0.348 
+7.853 
+5.292 

-17.924 
+52.857 

-1.867 
-0.821 

-5.675 
+0.780 
+0.699 
-2.975 
-0.683 
-0.677 

+0.403 
-1.669 

+6.135 

+12:19.182 

-3.547 

Printed: 27-Aug-16 11:57:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

112.476 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.396 

Best Speed 

141.034 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ionel Pascota 

 



Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(12) Daniel Mazilu 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

Lap Tm 

2:11.074 
2:11.121 
2:08.911 
2:09.735 
2:10.702 
2:07.583 
2:17.107 

2:09.918 
2:11.298 
2:11.090 
2:14.677 
2:07.894 
2:44.911 

Diff 

+3.491 
+3.538 
+1.328 
+2.152 
+3.119 

+9.524 

+2.024 
+3.404 
+3.196 
+6.783 

+37.017 

Gap 

+0.047 
-2.210 

+0.824 
+0.967 
-3.119 

+9.524 

+1.380 
-0.208 

+3.587 
-6.783 

+37.017 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(525) Catalin Manea 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(0077) Giorgio Versaci 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(43) Bogdan Buleandra 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 
9 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(77) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(193) Alexandru Exergian 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 

p7 

 

(013) George Radovanovici 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(629) Florin Oprea 

Lap Tm 

1:50.698 
1:51.592 
1:51.842 
1:52.409 

2:56.890 
1:53.069 
1:54.271 
1:52.635 
1:58.273 
1:52.162 
2:04.141 

1:55.827 
1:54.161 
1:53.035 
1:53.817 
1:52.904 
1:52.706 
1:52.797 
1:58.920 
2:30.354 

1:58.639 
2:06.336 
3:02.933 
1:56.693 
1:57.301 
1:56.507 
1:56.271 
2:40.300 

2:10.667 
1:59.393 
1:57.800 
2:02.917 

2:01.080 
1:59.728 
2:00.596 
2:05.532 
3:01.196 
2:00.338 
2:12.716 

2:02.080 
2:03.115 
2:01.979 
2:01.714 
2:05.397 
2:10.449 

Diff 

+0.894 
+1.144 
+1.711 

+1:04.728 
+0.907 
+2.109 
+0.473 
+6.111 

+11.979 

+3.121 
+1.455 
+0.329 
+1.111 
+0.198 

+0.091 
+6.214 

+37.648 

+2.368 
+10.065 

+1:06.662 
+0.422 
+1.030 
+0.236 

+44.029 

+12.867 
+1.593 

+5.117 

+1.352 

+0.868 
+5.804 

+1:01.468 
+0.610 

+12.988 

+0.366 
+1.401 
+0.265 

+3.683 
+8.735 

Gap 

+0.894 
+0.250 
+0.567 

-1:03.821 
+1.202 
-1.636 

+5.638 
-6.111 

+11.979 

-1.666 
-1.126 

+0.782 
-0.913 
-0.198 

+0.091 
+6.123 

+31.434 

+7.697 
+56.597 

-1:06.240 
+0.608 
-0.794 
-0.236 

+44.029 

-11.274 
-1.593 

+5.117 

-1.352 
+0.868 
+4.936 

+55.664 
-1:00.858 

+12.378 

+1.035 
-1.136 
-0.265 

+3.683 
+5.052 

Printed: 27-Aug-16 16:52:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

125.671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.698 

Best Speed 

134.279 

Best Lap by 

525 - Catalin Manea 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a IV-a 

Sambata, 27 august 2016 

Calificari 2 Debutanti 600 

Qualifying started at 16:31:38 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

27-Aug-16 16:30 



Pos 

 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Supersport 600cc 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

555 
193 

77 
12 

629 
013 

25 
211 

96 
19 
22 

Name 

Florin Birladeanu 
Alexandru Exergian 
Catalin Marin 
Daniel Mazilu 
Florin Oprea 
George Radovanovici 

Emil Draghici 
Adrian Ciujdea 
Adrian Petrovici 
Vlad Bar 
Eduard Socaci 

Class 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Debutanti Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Club 

Century Team 
Pro Bike 
Top Cross 
Century Team 
Adrenaline Motorsport 
Motorsport Race Management 

AMCKart Racing Team 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Taifun Racing Timisoara 
Lupo Racing 
Pro Bike 

Best Tm 

1:58.370 
1:59.584 
2:07.038 
2:08.783 
2:09.236 
2:10.291 

1:49.490 
1:51.571 
1:51.818 
1:57.288 
1:58.015 

Diff 

1.214 
8.668 

10.413 
10.866 
11.921 

2.081 
2.328 
7.798 
8.525 

Laps 

7 
8 

10 
5 
6 
5 

6 
9 
6 
3 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27-Aug-16 10:19:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

99.517 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.490 

Best Speed 

135.760 

Best Lap by 

25 - Emil Draghici 

 



Lap 

3 
4 

p5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

p10 

 

(12) Daniel Mazilu 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

 

(629) Florin Oprea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(013) George Radovanovici 
1 
2 
3 
4 

p5 

Lap Tm 

2:18.877 
2:15.430 
2:21.338 
3:20.761 
2:07.038 
2:40.914 
2:14.398 
2:17.626 

2:15.138 
2:15.561 
2:09.961 
2:08.783 
2:31.963 

2:16.796 
2:14.227 
2:13.611 
2:10.461 
2:09.236 
2:17.733 

2:14.993 
2:15.450 
2:10.389 
2:10.291 
2:17.947 

Diff 

+11.839 
+8.392 

+14.300 
+1:13.723 

+33.876 
+7.360 

+10.588 

+6.355 
+6.778 
+1.178 

+23.180 

+7.560 
+4.991 
+4.375 
+1.225 

+8.497 

+4.702 
+5.159 
+0.098 

+7.656 

Gap 

+6.454 
-3.447 

+5.908 
+59.423 

-1:13.723 
+33.876 
-26.516 

+3.228 

+0.423 
-5.600 
-1.178 

+23.180 

-2.569 
-0.616 
-3.150 
-1.225 

+8.497 

+0.457 
-5.061 
-0.098 

+7.656 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(25) Emil Draghici 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(211) Adrian Ciujdea 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 

p9 

 

(96) Adrian Petrovici 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

p6 

 

(19) Vlad Bar 
1 
2 

p3 

 

(22) Eduard Socaci 
1 
2 
3 

p4 

 

(555) Florin Birladeanu 
1 
2 

p3 
p4 

5 
6 

p7 

 

(193) Alexandru Exergian 
1 
2 
3 

p4 
5 
6 
7 

p8 

 

(77) Catalin Marin 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

1:52.321 
1:51.454 
1:50.781 
1:49.633 
1:49.490 
2:12.920 

2:07.732 
1:59.668 
1:57.709 
1:55.244 
1:53.553 
1:51.571 
2:22.533 
7:35.691 
1:58.281 

2:13.387 
2:00.675 
1:53.560 
1:54.060 
1:51.818 
2:01.542 

1:59.324 
1:57.288 
2:16.975 

2:00.624 
1:59.167 
1:58.015 
2:24.598 

2:10.758 
2:04.085 
2:19.723 
5:20.933 
3:57.490 
1:58.370 
2:21.267 

2:07.534 
2:05.841 
2:03.818 
2:10.664 
5:23.619 
2:00.339 
1:59.584 
2:10.972 

2:19.720 
2:12.423 

Diff 

+2.831 
+1.964 
+1.291 
+0.143 

+23.430 

+16.161 
+8.097 
+6.138 
+3.673 
+1.982 

+30.962 
+5:44.120 

+6.710 

+21.569 
+8.857 
+1.742 
+2.242 

+9.724 

+2.036 

+19.687 

+2.609 
+1.152 

+26.583 

+12.388 
+5.715 

+21.353 
+3:22.563 
+1:59.120 

+22.897 

+7.950 
+6.257 
+4.234 

+11.080 
+3:24.035 

+0.755 

+11.388 

+12.682 
+5.385 

Gap 

-0.867 
-0.673 
-1.148 
-0.143 

+23.430 

-8.064 
-1.959 
-2.465 
-1.691 
-1.982 

+30.962 
+5:13.158 
-5:37.410 

-12.712 
-7.115 

+0.500 
-2.242 

+9.724 

-2.036 
+19.687 

-1.457 
-1.152 

+26.583 

-6.673 
+15.638 

+3:01.210 
-1:23.443 
-1:59.120 

+22.897 

-1.693 
-2.023 

+6.846 
+3:12.955 
-3:23.280 

-0.755 
+11.388 

-7.297 

Printed: 27-Aug-16 10:21:24 
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Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

99.517 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.490 

Best Speed 

135.760 

Best Lap by 

25 - Emil Draghici 

 


